YUGANTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Annual Holiday and Assessment plan Session 2024-2025

Date Day Event Holiday
01 April 2024 Monday New Session Starts -
11 April 2024 Thursday Eid-ul-fitar/ Mahatma Jyoti Ba Holiday
Phule Jayanti
17 April 2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi Holiday
21 April 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
27 April 2024 Saturday (Champion League Grade V to X) -
01 May to 08 May 24 Wednesday to Unit Test—I Begins (Grade | to IX) -
Wednesday
09 May to 26 June 24 Thursday to Summer Break Holiday
Wednesday
27 June 2024 Thursday School Re-opens -
17 July 2024 Wednesday Muharram Holiday
22 July 2024 Monday Unit test- Il Begins (Grade | to X) -
03 August 2024 Saturday Bag Free Day (Inter House -
Matches)(Grade | to X)
09 August 2024 Friday Aadivasi Jayanti Holiday
10 August 2024 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting -
15 August 2024 Thursday Independence Day celebration -
19 August 2024 Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday
26 August 2024 Monday Janmashtami Holiday
07 September 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
10 September 2024 Tuesday Term-| Examination begins -
13 September 2024 Friday Ramdev Jayanti Holiday
16 September 2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Milad Holiday
02 October 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration -
03 October 2024 Thursday Navratra Sthapana Holiday
10 October 2024 Thursday Dandia Celebration -
11 October 2024 Friday Mahanavmi Holiday
12 October 2024 Saturday Dussehra Holiday
19 October 2024 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting -
26 October 2024 Saturday Diwali Celebration (Pre-Primary to -
X3
30 Oct to 02 Nov 24 Wednesday to Diwali Break Holidays
Saturday
04 November 2024 Monday School Reopens -
14 November 2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration -
15 November 2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
18 November 2024 Monday Unit test Ill Begins -
30 November 2024 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting -
21 December 2024 Saturday Science Exhibition -
25 December 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day Holiday




01 Jan to 04 Jan Wednesday to Winter Break Holidays
2025 Saturday

06 January 2025 Monday School Re-Opens -

09 January 2025 Thursday Unit test IV Begins (Grade | to X) -

14 January 2025 Tuesday MakarSakranti Holiday
18 January 2025 Saturday Annual Sports Day -

26 January 2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration -

26 February 2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri Holiday
03 March 2025 Monday Term Il Examination Begins
14 March 2025 Friday Holika Dahan Holiday
15 March 2025 Saturday Dhulandi Holiday
29 March 2025 Saturday Result Declaration -

» The commencement of New Session date is tentative, it will be announced by management.
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